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SUBJECT: 

Domestic 

Foreign 

TOTAL 

September 17, 1975 

PRESIDENTIAL TRAVEL (miles) 
through New Hampshire (Sept. 11) 

FOR YOUR INFORMATION 

1974 

31,717 

20,89 8' 

52,615 

JGC 

1975 

29,130 

:f4,656 

53,786 

TOTAL 

60,847 

45,554 

106,401 

Digitized from Box 121 of the Ron Nessen Papers at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library




